Installation Instructions
and
RENEWAL PARTS IDENTIFICATION
Pedestal Convection Heater
TABLE A. Specifications
Model CPH05A, DPH05A (H=5-1/2”; D=3”)
Model APH05A (H=5-3/4”; D=3”)
Catalog Length Total Amperage

470 Beauty Spot Rd. East
Bennettsville, SC  29512 USA
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
When ordering repair parts, always give the following information as shown in this list:
1. The Part Number
2. The Model Number
3. The Part Description
All parts listed herein may be ordered from:
Marley Engineered Products
470 Beauty Spot Road East
Bennettsville, SC 29512
Need technical or warranty assistance?
Please call toll-free 1-800-642-HEAT.
1  Heating Element (Part No. Prefix 1802-2001)
Heater Length
Description 28” 3’ 4’ 5’ 6’ 8’ 10’
120 Volts 085 087 089 091 093 - -
125 W/Ft. 208 Volts 086 088 090 092 091 095 096
per Element 240 Volts 048 054 060 066 072 077 081
277 Volts 049 055 061 067 073 078 082
120 Volts 005 011 017 023 029 - -
188 W/Ft. 208 Volts 002 008 014 020 026 032 036
per Element 240 Volts 001 007 013 019 025 031 035
277 Volts 000 006 012 018 024 030 034
120 Volts 004 010 016 022 028 - -
250 W/Ft. 208 Volts 003 009 015 021 027 033 037
per Element 240 Volts 002 008 014 020 026 032 036
277 Volts 001 007 013 019 025 031 035
Built-In Controls (Optional)
Part Number
Description 07A and 14A Units 05A Units
Disconnect Switch 5216-0124-000 5216-0124-000
120 Volt R13700002B001 410043001
Transformer Relay 208 Volt R13700002B002 410043002
240 Volt R13700002B003 410043003
277 Volt R13700002B004 410043004
24 Volt 5018-2006-000 5018-2006-000
Power Relay 120 Volt 5018-2006-001 5018-2006-001
208/240 Volt 5018-2006-002 5018-2006-002
277 Volt 5018-2006-003 5018-2006-003
Thermostat 1 Pole 5813-0024-000 5813-0024-000
2 Pole 5812-0023-000 5813-0023-000
6
5
4
ECR 30879
7/96 5200-2109-000
Heating
Element